

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2256/2023 c/w CCP(S) 237/2023

SHEIKH ABDUL QAYOOM

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Tasaduq H. Khawaja, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy.AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

29.04.2024

Heard counsel for the petitioner and partly Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy.AG
appearing counsel for respondents.

Arguments could not be concluded.

List for continuation on 01.05.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

29.04.2024

Ishaq