

S. No.31
Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 237/2023 in[OWP 238/2007]

ABDUL QAYOOM SHEIKH

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiyaq, Advocate.

Vs.

DR PIYUSH SINGLA AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
11.02.2025

Adjourned at request of appearing counsel for the parties.

List on 17.03.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.02.2025

Hilal Ahmad